GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

ISIN: BMG396372051

Overview

2024/07/11 22:26:34

Price
12.145 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-1.22% (-0.15)

BMG396372051
GOGL
Tradegate

EUR

Transport

Stock

2,430 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

12.095 EUR (430)
12.19 EUR (430)
12.00 EUR
12.045 EUR
11.91 EUR
12.295 EUR
12.01187 EUR
1,597

19,182.96

10

WKN: G39637205
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG396372051&ID_NOTATION=175446583
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8a75ec09ce703f013c58403e672084ffe3e6c4dc76482436a228d49f6479333&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=77fb8ce6980fe7e82&time=1720837244&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=99af29e58db83c63e55af6437cd7c1b5bbd241e90d524d30eac9ceaaf0f5a0b0&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=40462acfccd50405a&time=1720837244&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c97cec8dc56faee74c33df16d2c1ac31ab11198ae386dd6c747e51c8fa47b47f&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=19a41225697e70285&time=1720837244&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f5a5260a198a8111d7503102a8a3015e819f927217e88ac412ced42c259c86d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5066213e54240f4f2&time=1720837244&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc70404a005df09afdecbaf07bb58f81c679171a75462061a5326cfc69507c17&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ff709556a931bda5f&time=1720837244&tool=RSC

GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

Details

2024/07/11 22:26:34

Price
12.145 EUR

Difference O -1.22%(-0.15)

General attributes

ISIN BMG396372051
Symbol GOGL
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type

Market cap 2,430 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.095 EUR (430)
Ask (Ask size) 12.19 EUR (430)
Open 12.00 EUR
High 12.045 EUR
Low 11.91 EUR
Close (prev. day) 12.295 EUR
VWAP 12.01187 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,597
Trading volume 19,182.96
Number of trades 10
Last size -

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +36.46% +71.83% +39.28%
Perf (abs.) +3.25 +5.08 +3.43
Beta 0.99 0.99 1.14
Volatility  36.12 37.52 50.11
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/

Time

22:26

15:35

22:00

08:00

16:20

Price

12.145 EUR

11.85 EUR

13.21 USD

12.23 EUR

73.45 NOK

12.266 EUR (1,473
12.563 EUR (1,998
12.489 EUR (3,356
9.723 EUR (3,468
14.485 EUR (2024/05/21
8.688 EUR (2024/01/09
14.485 EUR (2024/05/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
6.372 EUR (2023/08/28)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.02 10
0.00 14
19.37 13,342
0.00 2
0.00 5
2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=175446583
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167839765
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95215
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16611085
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167863249

GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

15:29 11.37 EUR 0.00

18:00 139.40 NOK 0.28

19:30 11.96 EUR 0.00

20:30 12.135 EUR 0.00

19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167863249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16637428
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=196931798
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=175692333
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11027

GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP

Par-la-Ville Road 14 HM 08 Hamilton
Telefon: + 1 441 295 69 35
Fax: + 1441 295 34 94

E-mail: -
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